LED Parking Garage / Canopy Light Specifications
LPGR Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 12/27/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

[selectable
(100 W / 80 W / 60 W)]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LPGR-SW3C-SP100H
Optional Accessories
 □ Microwave motion sensor (HD07VR-MH)
 □ PIR motion sensor (HD07VR-PH)
 □ IR remote for HD07VR motion sensors (HD05R)
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide and HPS fixtures such as those
found in parking garages, drive-thrus, gas stations, covered walkways, and
storefront canopies.
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM). They are also listed as
DLC 5.1 Premium.
Wiring Diagram
120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
WarrantyIP65Beam Angle
150°
lm/W
135
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)